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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1891. 1892.

Furze, Arthur, Hamilton
Gall, John, Kangiriri
Gane Brothers, Hautapu
Gillett, Henry, Cambridge
Gray, Ernest, Taupiri
Gregory, M. W., Mercer
Haddon, Louis, Taupiri
Hall, Jeffery, Taupiri
llally, James, Cambridge
Hodgson, J. H., Mercer
Hooton, W. and Co., Huntly
llubbard, Mrs. Emma, Kangiriri
Jefferis, John,Wairangi
Kenny, John, Hamilton
Kiddie, Alexander, Wairangi
Laing, Hugh, Hautapu
Lindsay, Robert, Wairangi
Lovell, Mrs. W. H. M., Taupiri
Maclean and Lowe, Taupiri
Main, A., Hautapu
Main, A. and A., Hautapu
Mankfcelow, W. J-, Kirikiriroa
Martyn, J., jira.,Pencarrow, Cambridge
Mclnnes, George, Miranda
McKillop, John, Maungatawhiri Valley
MePherson, J., Kirikiriroa
McPherson, Thomas, Wairangi
Miln, William, Churchill
Morgan, T., Hautapu
Morgan, Mrs. W. B., Hautapu
Muir, Robert, Ohinewai
N. Z. L. Association, Limited, Woodla,nds,

East Taupiri
N.Z. L. & M. A. Co., Woodside, Hamilton
Nicholls, John, Huntly
Norris, G. T., Hautapu
Parker, E. J., Churchill
Paton, Bros., Hautapu
Patte, Stephen, Kirikiroa
Patterson, John, Ngaruawahia
Pettegrew, Garan, Wairangi
Pickering, M. H., Fernando, Hautapu
Primrose, J., Kirikiriroa
Qualtrough, Thomas, Hamilton
Richardson, J. R. S., Cambridge
Ross, William, AVairangi
Rumney, N., Taupiri
Runeiman, G. A., Kirikiriroa
Schlinker, Mrs., Huntly
Seddon, S. T., Kirikiriroa
Selby, William, the Poplars, Cambridge
Smith, J. H., Wairangi
Storey, F., Wairangi
Stabbing, Benjamin, Ngaruwahia
Sutherland, Hugh, Rangiriri
Suttor, A. B.,Eureka, Hamilton
Taylor, James, Cambridge
Teas, Samuel, Hamilton
Thomas, Mrs. Catherine, Hamilton
Thorp, G. B., Mangawhara
Tremearne, John, Wairangi
Tutehen, Isaiah, Cambridge
Vincent, Charles, Mercer
Waikato Land Association, Taupiri
Walford, A., Taupiri
Wallace, Charles, Ngaruawahia
Watt, George, Cambridge
Welch, Henry, Taupiri
Wheeler A. T. ¥., Tamahere
Wishart, George, Kirikiriroa

295
198
40

1113
2575

230
62
3"

270
161
128
38

697
200
100
49

222
500
35°
S10

627
4'

1500
294
284
173

69
57

"5
40

2144

3'
150

675
280
187
80

35°
500
186
996

3437
226
122
40

2OO

98
.64
300
660
260

Nil
58

150
500
500
600

1118
41

'595
447385
162
51
95

Nil
30

Nil
32927

3502

142
Nil

318607
Nil

290
395

'5
670
500

5 7
720
128
37°186
298
.74;

141136
408
490

5°
23

800
7'1265

'S3
400
680
189

Nil

3°
43

1580
■5°

5°
66

'835

16
Nil
Nil
242598

96
54

2335
755

1 1
Nil

5°°
23920

270
92

'58
102
156
210

245
.87
160
55
7°

253

RAGLAN COUNTY
(In Waikato Subdiyision).

Barker, Mrs. Matilda, Harapipi
Billiugton, Richard, Aotea —Bishop, H. A., Waitetuna
Bregmen, James, Aolea
Bruce, Robert, Whatawhata
Burgess, J. G., Raglan
Cogswell,W. P., LadyDown, Waitotnna
Dickey, E. M., Whatawhata
Donney, Maurice, Waingaro

57>35 2 74.754

26 92
41

Nil
96

1,490
35°
,36
200
198

33
5 2

'47
90

300
94

T27
8O

No. of S:'heep on
April30,

1892.
April 30,

1891.

Douglas, John, Waitetuma
Duncan, John, Churchill
Finlayson, David, Harapipi
Gibb, A. and E., Churchill
G-ibbison, W., Okete
Glasson Brothers, Tuakau
G-odsell, John, Churchill
Hardy, Alfred, Kaglan
Harris, Mrs. L. B., Huntly
Henry, W. J., Raglan
Hikarearea, Raglan
Hill, E. B., Wivelscombe, Aotea
Hill, J. C, Pepepe, Taupiri
Hodgson, I,) Harapipi
Jackson, James, Taupiri
James, W. II., Te Rori
Kidcl, Alfred, Auckland
Langly Bros., Spring Grove, Okete
Lascel'les, R. P., Okete
LaTrobe, J. A., Okete
Lidell, William, Paparata, Aotea
Marshall, W. H., Whangape, Churchill
Martin, J. Ngaruavrahia
Mathias, George, Te Akatea, Ngaruawabia...
McDonald, Mrs. Elizabeth, Okete
McGuirk, James, Harapipi
McJannet, A. R., Raglan
McICinnon Brothers, Rangiriri
McLeish, William, jun.,Whatawhata
Mitchell, Thomas, Raglan
Moon, George, Raglan
Moon, John, Waitetuna
Murray, Thomas, Mercer
Needham, A. F., Churchill
New Zealand Land Association, Te Akau,

Baglan
ISficholson, Gr. J., Raglan
Nioholson, R. H., Whatawhata
Noble, Robert, Hamilton
Paterson, William, Churchill
Pearce, Samuel, Huntly
Picken, Samuel, Waitituna
Pretty, Joseph; Okete
Rathborne, R., Ngaruawahia
Repoutu, Wiremu, Te Paenui, Churchill
Richards, G-. M., Waingaro
Rollo, David, Harapipi
Rothwell Brothers, Whatawhata
Shilston, A. D., Waingaro
Sutherland and Potter, Waitetuna
Swann, Ann, Aotea
Sweetman, C. H. S., Waitetuna
S utton, Charles, Waitetuma
Thompson, J. W., Harapipi
Thomson, W., Ruapuke Farm, Aotea
Underwood, R. B., Tuakau
Vernon, C. S., Waingaro
Vernon, Robert, Te Mata
Wade Bros., Wbangape, Rangiriri
Ward and Jackson, Aotea
Wheeler, A. B., Harapipi
Wilson, H. F., Raglan
Wilson, W. A., Waitetuma
ZolBel, Heinrich, Harapipi

84
100
495
100

200

55°
286
293
93
92

471

5°
21
37

230
33
70
'5

186
1,500

75
57

480
99

4
249

140
266

74600
.S42
200
35

>5i
500
90

562
192
180
54

i8S
31069

24
84

250
65
9°

Nil
183

1,770
100
95
79

685
182
300

10,892

500

21
141698

460
32

200j30

36.5
5.3

394148
180
220

100
10

250
100

30
2 30
387

Nil45
94 95

284
8180

782
160

942
141
885

5j
790
345

Nil
800

92
102

211
55

625
345
170
700
150

WAIPA COUNTY
(In Waikato Subdivision).

Alderson, William, Tuhikaramea
Alexander, Charles, Te Awamutu
Alexander, C. M., jun., Te Awamutu
Anderson, James, Pukerimu, Ohaupo
Atkinson, J., Springbank, Hamilton
Bainbridgo, Jeremiah, Alexandra
Bank ofNew Zealand,Beere's Court, Hamilton
Barford, Thomas, Ngaruawahia
Barnett, Mary, Maotu
Bettley, John, Hamilton
Bosanko, John, Te Awamutu
Bosanko, Richard, Te Awamutu
Bowden, Charles, Paterangi
Bowman, P. W., Ngaruawahia
Blair, John, Te Awamutu

11,438 29.559

72188

697
97

60
186
187643
144
log
68052

-
180

65
47182

145
'99
395
117

■5°
122
34°
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